30 - JARIGE

GZ1-17
GvV-44
Gz2-1
GB BIN 207
GU1-41
GV-30
GZ2-4
GvV-18
GB BIN 206
GB BIN 217
GZ1-30
GU1-2

DEBEUF NOEL

VANDENKERCKHOVE AGNES

VANDEPOELE CAMIEL / VERHAEGHE SIMONNE
DEBEUF GUSTAAF / MALFAIT GEORGETTA
CAPOEN MAURITS / CUVELIER MARTHA
CATRY CAMILLE / BOSTYN MAGDALENA
D’ALMAGNE ANDRE / OPLINUS MARCELLA
GRYSON ALBERT / NUITTEN IRENE

HEMERICK JOSEPHUS / CORNEILLIE HENRIETTE
NEIRYNCK GENTIL / SOHIER GODELIEVE
DEPUYDT THEOPHIEL / BOSTYN ANNA
MAERTENS PIETER / DEGROOTE MARGRIET / MAERTENS ANDREAS



